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Customer Favorites

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/26/25 at
3:23:51 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

7  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Rental vehicle

Last owned in South Dakota

44,119  Last reported odometer reading

2023 JEEP WRANGLER

SAHARA

VIN: 1C4HJXEG5PW587060
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.6L V6
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Frankman Motor Co., Inc.
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118 Verified Reviews

63 Customer Favorites

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/D7vt6TUF5MoVWiCsI_ocVkyJKJGfFWcUu-tQB7vxbthUcpNERDSoCZVA_mP1JUI9zCFHlNhkJV1SWryhis3g6iYEVnmu7ps7WM-GgLQ2ztyKsEykZZYj63HvLppLRU0NLVIsmX6MPO0TYfdPnt5PiYEBwMrpvK_MFIpmVc5bsvZUEps6BWgAdaUmEJSuKhD-3VTiyBVEeUM_XZxl9Hblp-OWopfRJDSpfawUHYZ7goWazTqxcSFF9tHDk_AMjzZQft4jHYkMOwaw4TDAKujjHnlNPsLs34Bx1KngrZTHjyp5qQhwIjE6Sospjj5nf-AbVE-tEVeSbAoIyN8RXcSOvJ30fWbzwkMJpTOhOHxOp-Ccdy364JJQhpOf8Am1FelPElGyf2uW.cfx


Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Rental Vehicle
25,723 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2022

Type of owner Rental

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces
Alberta, South

Dakota

Estimated miles driven per year 25,723/yr

Last reported odometer reading 44,119

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/fezW2rikUJ7fLfkdKj-cIaOYGxUp937N8HOFE_xEAIgBjo51BMOV0RITuU_GnQCoM__EPokDbAhoYjr0OLRVLOxfQTUMD2yb8kE-cKoZ6uHegJbSZteDU_awdIwNT8rJeYmcHm6W0aK7ZaqCGSKCkDK772nR-qnCWDU8iSarem5yAIHTIdQEh920cOOuLojNYy0xUD-kiy_Gb6u5bxcI56LYlh_-tUlkzaxknnLOrkyb1qyfSzqdkj_7MCPZtucT6aRs6NSl1SvYMPMegio2Tqhdd1bVgnlBBnZM_AIn9n_bi4YQFmGuG6Ds-kU1ghUYrkVVWfihm9SX_2uxjiCe1GoflUKzcXG-uTpe9zwO3YyN_VDg78PdEgAwg1xlvsCvZUtBdamJO4ZQGw0.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/KOo54qwnKuDMD_UNXdAsoGFNI_pRBKETgZ6WZQiWFQZPkR-1QcFVDjvMglH630orwfstGsMAXrb9aEIxLEYz5nVgsO4RCpAN2IzIiOoK47wFtWyh9wXFoSNmrKvmVwZ26-2e1WoAadnt7T2MOPJlXzHqml8C1nvIJTj6NV1Q2473v-Fy0rx25jKRpN-UMLBWny-bVWOkZDjeQiUFMwoyB8gJjKy7u234eg1aKSED33Bgx0RIOgMp9Gzy9jDiJFRlnpu-h6_70L1dGVK1-hyarS7mJoMAbeYzVDlptV8bJDROOu7BTStllCMN2VyxfNvF7v4hQgAz3yvQn3VBMAshqsl8ZiI_wvOEKsAM9jXoTThRz8I3y0F_PUk1lVZbG4jjLnLYPEzzafsg788.cfx


Original Window Sticker

12/21/2022 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Calgary, AB

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Registered as rental vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Medium Gray

01/03/2023 9 Eastside Dodge Chrysler
Calgary, AB
403-273-4313
https://eastsidedodge.co
m/

3.7 / 5.0

22 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Drivability/performance checked
Fluids checked
Odometer reported as 14 kilometers

05/25/2023 10,455 Kal Tire - Regina
Regina, SK
306-584-2666

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Odometer reported as 16,826
kilometers

06/09/2023 11,272 Traks Communication -
C/O Triple Seven CDJR
Fiat
Regina, SK
877-853-9711
triplesevenchrysler.ca/

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Odometer reported as 18,141
kilometers

08/15/2023 18,265 Kal Tire - Regina
Regina, SK
306-584-2666

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Odometer reported as 29,395
kilometers

11/30/2023 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Calgary, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as rental vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Medium Gray

07/16/2024 40,363 Kal Tire - Regina
Regina, SK
306-584-2666

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 64,958
kilometers

09/05/2024 43,976 Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold
Odometer reported as 70,773
kilometers

09/23/2024 US Dept of
Transportation
Pembina, ND

Vehicle imported and declared to meet
US highway safety specifications
Bond released on 11/06/2024
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/fezW2rikUJ7fLfkdKj-cIaOYGxUp937N8HOFE_xEAIgBjo51BMOV0RITuU_GnQCoM__EPokDbAhoYjr0OLRVLOxfQTUMD2yb8kE-cKoZ6uHegJbSZteDU_awdIwNT8rJeYmcHm6W0aK7ZaqCGSKCkDK772nR-qnCWDU8iSarem5yAIHTIdQEh920cOOuLojNYy0xUD-kiy_Gb6u5bxcI56LYlh_-tUlkzaxknnLOrkyb1qyfSzqdkj_7MCPZtucT6aRs6NSl1SvYMPMegio2Tqhdd1bVgnlBBnZM_AIn9n_bi4YQFmGuG6Ds-kU1ghUYrkVVWfihm9SX_2uxjiCe1GoflUKzcXG-uTpe9zwO3YyN_VDg78PdEgAwg1xlvsCvZUtBdamJO4ZQGw0.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/KOo54qwnKuDMD_UNXdAsoGFNI_pRBKETgZ6WZQiWFQZPkR-1QcFVDjvMglH630orwfstGsMAXrb9aEIxLEYz5nVgsO4RCpAN2IzIiOoK47wFtWyh9wXFoSNmrKvmVwZ26-2e1WoAadnt7T2MOPJlXzHqml8C1nvIJTj6NV1Q2473v-Fy0rx25jKRpN-UMLBWny-bVWOkZDjeQiUFMwoyB8gJjKy7u234eg1aKSED33Bgx0RIOgMp9Gzy9jDiJFRlnpu-h6_70L1dGVK1-hyarS7mJoMAbeYzVDlptV8bJDROOu7BTStllCMN2VyxfNvF7v4hQgAz3yvQn3VBMAshqsl8ZiI_wvOEKsAM9jXoTThRz8I3y0F_PUk1lVZbG4jjLnLYPEzzafsg788.cfx


11/25/2024 44,119 Auto Auction Vehicle offered for sale

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

12/20/2024 Frankman Motor Co., Inc.
Sioux Falls, SD
605-250-8771
frankmanmotors.com/

4.7 / 5.0

118 Verified Reviews

63 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

01/07/2025 Frankman Motor Co., Inc.
Sioux Falls, SD
605-250-8771
frankmanmotors.com

4.7 / 5.0

118 Verified Reviews

63 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Drive belts checked
Oil and filter changed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

01/17/2025 Frankman Motor Co., Inc.
Sioux Falls, SD
605-250-8771
frankmanmotors.com

4.7 / 5.0

118 Verified Reviews

63 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

01/23/2025 South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sioux Falls, SD

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Vehicle color noted as Gray

02/26/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
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https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help


Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/26/25 3:23:51 PM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

